
rage 1 o f  1 

Proaram Module A18 

S t a f f  Assiclnments 

Section 1 - Bureau o f  Records Cowlete 

Docket Nd. 050485-TI Date Docketed: 07/13/2005 T i t l e :  Invest igat ion and determinat ion o f  appropriate method f o r  

Company: Working Assets Funding Service, I nc .  

refunding unauthorized surcharges by Working Assets Funding 
Service, I nc .  d/b/a Working Assets Long Distance. 

WARNING: T H I S  SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL P U N N I N G  DOCUMENT 
I T  I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 

I 

OPR S t a f f  

ALL BZ DS BD ED -- 

101 Current CASR rev is ion l e v e l  

Exam 
BZ DS BD ED -- 

Due Dates 

Previous Cur rent  

\ t - -  

3. 
4. 

7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 

S t a f f  Counsel 

-PI 16. - -  

23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

teconnnended assignments f o r  hearing 
tnd/or deciding t h i s  case: 

30. 

3111 Commission - Comnission Panel - 33. 
S t a f f  34 * 

35. 
)ate f i l e d  w i t h  CCA: 36. 

37. 
38. 
39. 

iear i  ng 

h i t i a l s  OPR 
5 t a f f Counsel 

~ ~ 

I 
I I 

1 -  I I 

I 1 I - ~~ 

- Hearing OfficerCs) 
Comnissioners 1 Hrg I S t a f f  1 

Preheari ng O f f i c e r  
Comni ssioners I ADM I 

;C/CCAOl5-C (Rev. 01/03) ?: COMPLETED EVENTS 



case Assianment and Schedulins Record 

S t a f f  Recommendation 
Agenda 
PAA Order 
Close Docket o r  Revise CASR 

Page 1 o f  1 

NONE oa/zs/zoos 
NONE 09/06/2005 
NONE 09/26/2005 
NONE 12/16/2005 

Sect ion 1 - Bureau o f  Records Completes 

Docket N d .  050485-TI Date Docketed: 07/13/2005 T i t l e :  I nves t i ga t i on  and determination o f  appropriate method f o r  

Company: Working Assets Funding Service, I n c .  

refunding unauthorized surcharges by Working Assets Funding 
Service, Inc.  d/b/a Working Assets Long Distance. 

I I I 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: Expirat ion:  
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

Referred t o :  CCA (CMP) ECR CCL P I  F RCA SCR SGA 
("()" i n d i c a t e s  OPR) I ( X I  X I  X I  i I 1 

Sect ion 2 - OPR Comuletes and returns t o  CCA i n  10 workdays. Time Schedule 

I I 

Proaram Module A18 

I 

S t a f f  Assianments 

I 1 I 

OPR Staff 

ALL BZ 

X 

M Watts 

DS BD ED -- 

S t a f f  Counsel 

OCRs (ECR) 

~ 

K Scott  

P Lester 

Recomnended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or dec id ing t h i s  case: 

Zu11 Commission Commission Panel - 
S t a f f  4eari ng 

l a t e  f i l e d  w i t h  CCA: 07/27/2005 

Cn i t i a l s  OPR 

- - 

S t a f f  Counsel 

,ect ion 3 - Chairman Completes 

WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL P U N N I N G  DOCUMENT 
I T  IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECIZON: (850) 413-6770 

Due Dates 

lo] Current CASR rev i s ion  l e v e l  Previous Cur rent  

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5 .  
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13 .  
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 

I I 
I I I 

- Hearing Off icer(s)  
Commissioners 1 Hrg I S t a f f  I 

Prehearing O f f i c e r  

I Comni ssioners I ADM I 



L-=C naa I WIIIIF=II L anu xneuu I i nq necora 

I - S ta f f  Reconmendation 
Agenda 
PAA Order 
Close Docket or  Revise CASR 

Page 1 o f  1 

08/2 5/2OO 5 09/22/200 5 
09/06/2005 10/04/2005 
09/26/2005 10/24/2005 
12/16/2005 01/31/2006 

Sect ion 1 - Bureau o f  Records Comletes 

Docket Nd. 050485-TI Date Docketed: 07/13/2005 T i t l e :  Inves t iga t ion  and determination o f  appropriate method f o r  

Company: Working Assets Funding Service, Inc.  

refunding unauthorized surcharges by Working Assets Funding 
Service, Inc .  d/b/a Working Assets Long Distance. 

S t a f f  Counsel K Scott  

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

7. 
8. 

Expirat ion:  

~ 

. 

lecomnended assignments f o r  hearing , 

nd/or dec id ing t h i s  case: 

b l l  Comnission Comnission Panel - 
- S t a f f  - lear i  ng 

IL . 
13. 
14. 
15 .  
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33 * 
34. 
35. 

Staf f  Assiclnments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 I 

I I 

I Due Dates 

I 

OPR S t a f f  

I I 

M Watts 1 Current CASR rev is ion  l e v e l  

I 

Previous Cur rent  

ALL BZ 

X 

DS BD ED -- 

10. 
O C A  (ECR) P Lester 11. .-. 

36. -- late f i l e d  w i t h  CCA: 08/25/2005 

I I 

I I 1 

I - 1  I 

1 I I 

n i t i a l s  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

- Hearing OfficerCs) 
Comni ssioners I Hrg I S t a f f  I 

Preheari ng O f f i c e r  
I Comni ss i oners I ADM 1 



DIVISION OF THE COMMISSION CLERK & 
STATE OF FLORIDA 

COMMISSIONERS: 
BRAULIO L. BAEZ, CHAIRMAN 
J. TERRY DEASON 
RUDOLPH "RUDY" BRADLEY DIRECTOR 
LISA POLAK EDGAR 

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
BLANCA S. BAYO 

(850) 413-6770 (CLERK) 
(850)413-6330 (ADMM) 

July27, 2005 

Valerie L. Lord, Attorney 
Rose, Sundstrom & Bentley, LLP 
600 S. North Lake Boulevard, Suite 160 
Altamonte Springs, Florida 32701-61 77 

Re: Docket No. 050499-WS 

Dear Ms. Lord: 

This will acknowledge receipt of an application for authority for transfer of majority 
organizational control of Utilities, Inc. of Florida to Hydro Star, LLC, which was filed in this office on 
July 25,2005, and assigned the above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members will be 
advised. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is conducted, it 
does not affect a substantially interested person's right to an adrmnistrative hearing. For more 
information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 or FAX (850) 413-7180. 

Bureau of Records 

1:Eecordsbcklet-no-app.doc 

C A P ~ A L  CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 0 2540 SHC~MARD OAKBOULEVARD 0 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 
An Affirmative Action /Equal Opportunity Employer 

PSC Website: http:/hv\nv.floridapsc.com Internet E-mail: contact@psc.statafl.us 
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' dmberiey Pena 

From: Rosanne Gervasi 

Sent: 
To: Kimberley Pena 

Subject: 
Attachments: Change of Addresspdf 

- 

Wednesday, August 24,2005 9:47 AM 

FW: Rose, Sundstrom & Bentley, LLP Central Florida Offce Moving 

Kim, please make this address change in CMS for DN 050281-SU (Plantation Bay). Thanks. 

_I, , 

From: Martin Friedman [mailto:mfriedman@rsbattorneys.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, August 24,2005 9:30 AM 
To: Troy Rendell; Tracey Biggins; Tom Walden; Stephanie Clapp; Stan Rieger; Sam Merta; Sally Moniz; Ryan Fitch; Rosanne 
Servasi; Richard Redemann; Ralph Jaeger; Patti Daniel; Marshall Willis; Marlene Stern; Mahnaz Massoudi; Katherine Fleming; Jay 
?evell; Denise Greene; David Smith; Cochran Keating; Clint Boutwell; Cheryl Johnson; Bart Fletcher 
Subject: Rose, Sundstrom & Bentley, LLP Central Florida Office Moving 

'lease see the attached notice of the change of the address of our Central Florida Office, effective Friday. The telephone and fax 
lumbers, and email addresses remain unchanged. 

Martin S. Friedman 
Rose, Sundstrom & Bentley, LLP 

512005 



ROSE, SUNDSTROM & BENTLFY, UP 
ANNOUNCES THE EXPANSION & RELOCATION OF 

ITS CENTRAL FLORIDA OFFICE 
EFFECTIVE ALIGUST 29,2005 

SANLANDO CENTER 
2180 WEST STATE Rom 4334 

S u m  2118 
LONGWOOD, FLORIDA 32779 

(407) 830-6331 
FAX (407) 830-8522 

FREDERICK L. ASCHALIER, JR. 

ROBERT C. BRANNAN 
DAVJD E CHESTER 

F. MARSHALL DETERDING 
MARTIN S. FRIEDMAN, PA. 

VALERIE L. LORD 

JOHN R. JENKINS, P.A. 

DAREN L. SHIPPY 
WiLLiAnI E. SUNDSTRO~J, P.A. 

DIANE D. TREMOR, R.4. 
JOHN L. WHARTON 

CHRIS H. BENTLEY, P.A. STEVEN T. MINDLIN, EA. 

TALL~HASSEE OFFICE: CENTRAL FLORIDA OFFICE: 
2180 WEST S r A n  Rom 434 
LONGWOOD, FLORID* 32719 

2518 BLAIRSTONE PINES DRIVE 
TUWHASSEE, FLORIDA 32301 

(850) 877-6555 j407) 830-6331 
FAX (850) 656-1029 FIX 14071 830-8522 



"C SUNDSTROM 8 BENTLEY 407 830 8522 P.02 . RUG-29-2005 03:09 

f I i 

@SO) 877455s 
FAX (x5m 65Gioz9 

m.rsbarcorneys.com 

August 29,2005 

VlA FACSIMIltql 

Ms. Blanca Bayo 
Commission Clerk and Administrative Senices Director 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 

RE: CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR MARTIN 5. FRIEDMAN, ESQUIRE 
& VAMRIE L. LORD, ESQUIRE 

-7 t :  
I f  
- 

Rear MS. Bayo: 

"lis letter is to advise you that Martin S. Friedman and Valerie L. Lord's address will 
change effective August 26,2005, to: 

Rose, Sundstrom & Bentley, U P  
Sanlando Center 
2180 W. State Road 434, Suite 2118 
Longwood, FL 32779 

Their telqhone number (407) 830-6331, facsimile iiumber (4b7) 830-8522 and e- 
mail addresses mftiedman~~battorevs.com vtord@rsbattorneys.com will remain the same. 

Please make chis change in the following Dockets: 

d o c k e t  No. 050323-8U; North Fort Myers Utility, Inc. 
ocket No. 050281-WS; Plantation Bay Utility Company 

docke t  No. 050192-WS; Central Sumter Utility Company 
d o c k e t  No. 050028-WU; Raintree Utilities, Inc. C\O SLd 

4acker No. 050013-WU; Bonita Springs Utilities, Inc. 
docket No. 040384-WS; Sanlando Utiliries Corporation 
@ockat No. 030123-WS; Sports Shinko Utility, Inc. d/b/a Grenelefe Utilities 

9 Docket No. 050211-WS; North Sumter Utility Company c l o d  



Ms. Blanca Bayo 
August 29,2005 
Page 2 

43ocket No. 030106-SU; Environmental Protection Systems of Pine Island, Inc. 
docket No. 021067-WS; River Ranch Water Management, LLC 
docket No. 020640-SU; Gistro, Inc. 
docket No, 050499-WS; Transfer of Utilities, Inc. of Florida to Hydro Star, U C  
socket No. OSdi lX-W;  Utilities, Inc. of Pennbrooke 

0JOsq I 
Should you have any questions regarding these changes, please do not hesitate to 

give me a call. 
Very truly yours, 

For the Finn 

MSF/mp 

cc: Commission Chairman Braulio Baez 
Rosanne Gervasi, Esquire 
Jennifer Brubaker, Esquire 
Ms. Cheryl J o b o n  
Ms. Jennifer Iwenjiora 
Ms. Kathy Kaprorh 
Ralph Jaeger, Esquire 
Mr. Tim Devlin 
Lorena Holly, Esquire 
Ms. Patti Daniel 
Mr. Richard Redeman 
Ms. Stephanie Clapp 
Ms, Pat Brady 
Steve Reilly, Esquire 
Mary Ann Helton, E$quire 
Mr, Cvnt Boutwell 

TOTRL P. 03 
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LAW OFFICES 
ROSE, SUNDSTROM & BENTLEY, LLP 

2548 &AIRSTONE h N 6 S  h W  
TAIWSEE, FLOMUA 32301, 

MARTIN s. k:RlI!uMAN, PA. 
VALLPIL! L. LORI) 

FACSXMTLE C-OVER SHEET 

TO: BLANCA BAYO, COiWSSION CLERK 
c/o Florida Public Scrvic,e Commission 

FAX: @SO) 413-6727 

PHONE: 1850) 413-6726 _, , 

FROM: MARTIN .S,. FRTEDMAN. ESOURE 

DATE: August 29,2005 

NO.PAGES: 3 MATTER NO. 30057.03 

COMMENTS: 

CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR: 

Martin S. Fricdnim, Esquire 
Valeric L. Lord, .Esquire 

Please notify us imtncdiattcly if not rcccivcd propcrly 
(407‘) 830-633 I 

The information contained in this transnlission is attorncy privileged atid confidential. It is intcndcd only fur the use of the 
individual or entity namcd above. If thc rcuder o f  this message is not the intended recipient, you arc hcrcby notifid lhM any 
dimmination, distribution or copy ofthis communication is  strictly prohibitcd. If you ham rcooived {hi6 communication in 
error, plcdsc notify us h-”idbly  by lclephono CoIlcct and return thr! original message to us at thc abavo addrcss via the U. S. 
Postal Service. We will rcimbursc you for posragt. Thank you. 


